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Last First Organization Email 

Anania James 412 Maintenance Squadron james.anania@f22ctf.edwards.af.mil
Baker Robert NAVAIR - PAX RIVER robert.baker@navy.mil 
Banaszak David AFRL/VASM david.banaszak@wapfb.at.mil 
Barnes Jim Dugway Proving Ground jbarnes@dpg.army.mil 
Bragunier Diana NSWC, Indian Head bragunierdo@ih.navy.mil 
Brown Nathan Kayser-Threde North America n.brown@kt-na.com 
Cadille Richard Kistler Instrument Corp. rich.cadiller@kistler.com 
Coleman Bud Kulite bud@benzairborne.com 
Collins J.P. NAVAIR - PAX RIVER james.p.collins@navy.mil 
Combes David QinetiQ Corp. djcombes@qinetiq.com 
Coppess Doug General Dynamics goug.coppess@wpafb.af.mil 
Crompton Colin QinetiQ cdcrompton@qinetiq.com 
Cummiskey Dan PCB Piezotronics, Inc. dcummiskey@pcb.com 
Davidson Jim Kayser-Threde North America jim.davidson@kt-na.com 
Eccles Lee Boeing Commercial Airplanes lee.h.eccles@boeing.com 
Elliott Kendall C. NSWC, Indian Head elliottkc@ih.navy.mil 
Faulstich Ray NAVAIR PAX RIVER raymond.faulstich@navy.mil 
Frank Ward NAVAIR - PAX RIVER frankwr@navair.navy.mil 
Freemantle Lt. William AFRL william.freemantle@wpafb.af.mil 
Grace Thomas NAVAIR - PAX RIVER thomas.grace@navy.mil 
Granath Ben PCB Piezotronics, Inc. bgranath@pcb.com 
Green Richard Dugway Proving Ground greenr@dpg.army.mil 
Greene Jon Lambda Instruments, Inc. jgreene@lambdainc.com 
Gregory George 46 Test Group george.gregory@46tg.af.mil 
Gros Tim 746th Test Squadron Timothy.Gros@46tg.af.mil 
Hortert Brian NAVAIR - PAX RIVER hortertba@navair.navy.mil 
Johnson Bruce NAVAIR - PAX RIVER bruce.g.johnson@navy.mil 
Kamenster Jane Bokam Engineering Inc. janek@bokam.com 
Keating Brian NAVAIR - PAX RIVER brian.keating@navy.mil 
Kubler John Kistler Instrument Corp. john.kubler@kistler.com 
Labistre Ricky EC III - Yuma Proving Ground Ricky.Labistre@yuma.army.mil 
Lally Jim PCB Piezotronics, Inc. JIMLALLY@pcb.com 
Leifer Joel Shock & Vibration Information 

Analysis Center 
joel.leifer@saviac.org 

Maine Daniel 421 MX/MXIO Edwards AFB daniel.maine@f22ctf.edwards.af.mil
Marcos Hugo NAVAIR - PAX RIVER hugo.marcos@navy.mil 
Marderness Sam Aberdeen Test Center smardern@atc.army.mil 
McMullen Ken Aberdeen Test Center kenneth.mcmullen@atc.army.mil 
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Miller Ken NAVAIR - PAX RIVER ken.miller@navy.mil 
Monson Jeffery NAVAIR - PAX RIVER jeffery.p.monson@navy.mil 
Ned Alexander Kulite Semiconductor Products, 

Inc. 
alexn@kulite.com 

O'Grady Patrick NAVAIR - PAX RIVER patrick.ogrady@navy.mil 
Ortiz Maria 412 Test Wing, Edwards AFB maria.ortiz@f22ctf.edwards.af.mil 
Paz Marco NAVAIR - PAX RIVER marco.paz@navy.mil 
Peddecord Gary 412th Test Wing / ENIOL gary.peddecord@edwards.af.mil 
Perusek Gail NASA John Glenn Research 

Center 
gail.p.perusek@nasa.gov 

Petrie Dave Dugway Proving Ground petrie@dpg.army.mil 
Plaga John Air Force Research Lab john.plaga@wpafb.af.mil 
Plamondon Paul 412 TW/ENIO paul.plamondon@edwards.af.mil 
Porter Dave Aberdeen Test Center dporter@atc.army.mil 
Portilla Nestor NAVAIR - PAX RIVER nestor.portilla@navy.mil 
Rogers Adam NAVAIR - PAX RIVER rogersab@navair.navy.mil 
Rusen Bill MB Dynamics, Inc. wmr@mbdynamics.com 
Rye Kent Carderock Division - NSWC ryekw@nswccd.navy.mil 
Sandstrom Fred Applied Research Associates fsandstrom@ara.com 
Sides Lee NAVAIR - PAX RIVER james.sides@navy.mil 
Silver Peter Aberdeen Test Center peter.silver@atc.army.mil 
Strom Mike PCB Piezotronics, Inc. mstrom@pcb.com 
Telles Teresa NAVAIR China Lake teresa.telles@navy.mill 
Thompson Brian EC III - Yuma Proving Ground Brian.Thompson@yuma.army.mil 
Tustin Wayne Equipment Reliability Institute tustin@equipment-reliability.com 
Waller Gary NAVAIR - PAX RIVER gary.waller@navy.mil 
Wallman Paul NSCW, Indian head wallmanpg@ih.navy.mil 
Walter Pat PCB / TCU p.walter@tcu.edu 
Walton Scott Aberdeen Test Center scott.walton@atc.army.mil 
Wilson Jon The Dynamic Consultant dynamic-consultant@cox.net 
Wnuk Vince HPI vincew@hitecprod.com 
 


